

# 热转印烫唛机 烫唛机 Hotmarkmachine

产品名称	热转印烫唛机 烫唛机 Hotmarkmachine
公司名称	广州市白云区竹料嘉煌热转印技术中心
价格	750.00/台
规格参数	加工定制:否 种类:压烫机 用途:印花烫画设备
公司地址	中国 广东 广州市白云区竹料大道9栋304
联系电话	18565102878 86 020 87406035/28991995 18565102878

## 产品详情

用先进快速夹具，支承发热板，压力手轮，随意调节，方便，轻松达到烫印效果，经济实用；

该机主要用于烫唛头，方便，经济实用；

电子液晶温控，控时0-999秒，压力可调；

发热丝与加热板注为一体，安全、耐用；

进口耐高温硅胶弹性好，耐高温达350°不变形。

### technical characteristics

uses advanced quick clip to support the heating plate and pressure hand wheel, featuring free adjustment, economical and practical; it is used to print marks, featuring economical and practical; surface support is replaced by linear support for gilding table and gilding surface can be adjusted backward and forward, practical and convenient; electronic led temperature control, with time of 0-999s controllable and pressure adjustment; teflon anti-bonding coating is used for heating panel; heating wire and heating panel is integrated into one, safe and durable;

with imported heat resistant silicon rubber of good elasticity and heat resistance performance of 350 without distortion, hat gilding machine is suitable for printing bowler hats of various specifications, with good effects.

### 技术参数 technical parameters:

承印面积 (cm <sup>2</sup> )	print area (cm <sup>2</sup> )	10 × 15/15*15/15*20/20*20
电压 (v)	voltage (v)	220
功率 (kw)	power (kw)	0.35
包装尺寸 (cm) 长 × 宽 × 高	packing dimensions (cm) l × w × h	52 × 26 × 60

"批发供应热转印烫唛机 烫唛机 Hotmarkmachine"的功率为1000 ( Kw ) ，种类是压烫机，作用对象为商标，驱动形式是手摇，加工定制为否，产品别名是嘉煌热转印，自动化程度为手动，型号是15\*15，规格为15\*15，用途是印花烫画设备，产品类型 of 全新，品牌是嘉煌，外形尺寸 ( 长\*宽\*高 ) 为0 ( mm )